Pustun Energy Technology (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd
普斯顿能源技术（广州）有限公司Pustun Energy Technology (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd
901, No.4, Kehui 1st Street, Huangpu District,Guangzhou, China
+86 20-37856353
w w w. p u s t u n . c o m www.pustunpower.com
LiFePO4/AGM/GEL Battery
Qualification Certification

Operating temperature
Relative humidity
Other configuration
Installation mode
*1：Test conditions, cell voltage 2.7V~3.65V, the new battery at +25±2℃ 0.5C charging and discharging, available power may vary by motor;
*2：Rated charge and discharge current and power will change due to temperature and SOC.
*1：测试条件，电芯电压2.7V~3.65V，新电池在+25±2℃ 0.5C情况下充放，可用功率可能因电机而异；
*2：额定充放电电流、功率会因为温度和SOC而变化。
*Please note that all specifications are changed without notice.10 11
Pustun Energy Technology (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd
普斯顿能源技术（广州）有限公司 www.pustunpower.com
Voltage
V Ah Kg mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Capacity Weight Long Wide High Total Height
TerminalModel
PST50-2 2 50 2.90 160 6.3 49 1.93 166 6.54 176 6.93 M8
PST100-2 2 100 4.67 171 6.73 72 2.83 205 8.07 225 8.86 M8
PST150-2 2 150 7.45 172 6.77 102 4.02 207 8.15 231 9.09 M8
PST200-2 2 200 11.4 171 6.73 110 4.33 325 12.8 365 14.37 M8
PST300-2 2 300 16.2 170 6.69 150 5.91 355 13.98 365 14.37 M8
PST400-2 2 400 22.5 210 8.27 171 6.73 353 13.9 365 14.37 M8
PST500-2 2 500 26.3 241 9.49 172 6.77 354 13.94 365 14.37 M8
PST600-2 2 600 31.98 301 11.85 175 6.89 355 13.98 365 14.37 M8
PST800-2 2 800 44.5 410 16.14 175 6.89 354 13.94 365 14.37 M8
PST1000-2 2 1000 52.5 475 18.70 175 6.89 351 13.82 365 14.37 M8
PST1200-2 2 1200 56.0 475 18.70 175 6.89 351 13.82 365 14.37 M8
PST1500-2 2 1500 85.55 400 15.75 350 13.78 344 13.54 382 15.04 M8
PST1800-2 2 1800 92.0 400 15.75 350 13.78 344 13.54 382 15.04 M8
PST2000-2 2 2000 128 490 19.29 350 13.78 344 13.54 382 15.04 M8
PST2500-2 2 2500 165 710 27.95 352 13.86 344 13.54 382 15.04 M8
PST3000-2 2 3000 195 710 27.95 352 13.86 344 13.54 382 15.04 M8
Voltage
V Ah Kg mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Capacity Weight Long Wide High Total Height
TerminalModel
PST1.2-6 6 1.2 0.3 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 T1
PST4-6 6 4 0.66 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 T2
PST7-6 6 7 1.10 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 T2
PST12-6 6 12 1.81 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 T2
PST80-6 6 80 16.5 195 7.68 170 6.69 208 8.19 212 8.35 M8
PST150-6 6 150 26.8 306 12.05 168 6.61 220 8.66 226 8.90 M8
PST180-6 6 180 29.0 306 12.05 168 6.61 220 8.66 226 8.90 M8
PST200-6 6 200 30.5 322 12.68 178 7.01 227 8.94 230 9.06 M8
PST225-6 6 225 34.5 322 12.68 178 7.01 227 8.94 230 9.06 M8
*Please note that all specifications are changed without notice.
Lead Acid Series 2V/6V
铅酸系列2V/6V
Maintenance free, with ABS flame retardant plastic.

Inverter Control All-In-One
12 13
Pustun Energy Technology (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd
普斯顿能源技术（广州）有限公司 www.pustunpower.com
Lead Acid Series 12V
铅酸系列12V
Maintenance free, no need to add any electrolyte.
With ABS flame retardant plastic.
Stable performance with good heat dissipation.
PbCa grids minimize corrosion and prolong life.
Strong corrosion resistance, wide range operating temperature.
Voltage
V Ah Kg mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Capacity Weight Long Wide High Total Height
TerminalModel
PST2.3-12 12 2.3 0.91 178 7.01 34 1.34 60 2.36 66 2.60 T1
PST2.9-12 12 2.9 1.05 132 5.20 33 1.30 96 3.78 100 3.94 T1
PST4-12 12 4 1.33 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 106 4.17 T2
PST7-12 12 7 2.04 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 T2
PST9-12 12 9 2.50 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 T2
PST18-12 12 18 5.05 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 M6
PST20-12 12 20 5.50 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 M6
PST24-12 12 24 7.8 166 6.54 125 4.92 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST28-12 12 28 8.0 166 6.54 125 4.92 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST33-12 12 33 10.0 196 7.72 131 5.16 155 6.10 170 6.69 M6
PST38-12 12 38 11.2 197 7.76 166 6.54 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST40-12 12 40 11.7 197 7.76 166 6.54 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST42-12 12 42 12.0 197 7.76 166 6.54 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST50-12 12 50 15.5 230 9.06 138 5.44 206 8.11 209 8.23 M8
PST55-12 12 55 15.7 230 9.06 138 5.44 206 8.11 209 8.23 M8
PST60-12 12 60 17.85 350 13.78 166 6.54 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST65-12 12 65 18.50 350 13.78 166 6.54 174 6.85 174 6.85 M6
PST70-12 12 70 20.85 260 10.24 169 6.65 211 8.31 215 8.46 M8
PST75-12 12 75 22.55 260 10.24 169 6.65 211 8.31 215 8.46 M8
PST80-12 12 80 26.0 260 10.24 169 6.65 211 8.31 215 8.46 M8
PST90-12 12 90 26.0 307 12.09 169 6.65 211 8.31 215 8.46 M8
PST100-12 12 100 26.0 331 13.03 173 6.81 220 8.66 220 8.66 M8
PST100-12 12 100 27.5 331 13.03 173 6.81 220 8.66 220 8.66 M8
PST100-12 12 100 28.2 407 16.02 174 6.85 209 8.23 233 9.17 M8
PST100-12 12 100 31.35 407 16.02 174 6.85 209 8.23 233 9.17 M8
PST120-12 12 120 33.5 407 16.02 174 6.85 209 8.23 233 9.17 M8
PST150-12 12 150 38.1 484 19.06 171 6.73 241 9.49 241 9.49 M8
PST200-12 12 200 59.5 520 20.47 240 9.45 218 8.58 222 8.74 M8
PST250-12 12 250 68.8 520 20.47 268 10.55 220 8.66 224 8.82 M8
PST260-12 12 260 71.5 520 20.47 268 10.55 220 8.66 224 8.82 M8
*Please note that all specifications are changed without notice.
*Please note that all specifications are changed without notice.
PTG18-12
PTG24-12

V Ah Kg mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Capacity Weight Long Wide High Total Height
TerminalModel
*Please note that all specifications are changed without notice.
Voltage
V Ah Kg mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Capacity Weight Long Wide High Total Height
TerminalModel
Front Terminal Series
前置端子系列
Minor self discharge.
Can be mounted in any orientation.
Maintenance free, no need to add any electrolyte.
Computer designed lead,calcium tin alloy grid for high power density.
Long service life, can be floated or recycled.
PFT50-12 12 50 17.0 277 10.91 106 4.17 222 8.74 229 9.02 M8
PFT50-12 12 50 17.0 290 11.42 106 4.17 231 9.09 231 9.09 M8
PFT55-12 12 55 17.5 277 10.91 106 4.17 222 8.74 229 9.02 M8
PFT60-12 12 60 19.0 290 11.42 106 4.17 231 9.09 231 9.09 M8
PFT70-12 12 70 25.0 561 22.09 115 4.53 187 7.36 187 7.36 M8
PFT75-12 12 75 25.5 561 22.09 115 4.53 187 7.36 187 7.36 M8
PFT80-12 12 80 26.0 561 22.09 115 4.53 187 7.36 187 7.36 M8
PFT90-12 12 90 27.8 395 15.55 110 4.33 286 11.26 286 11.26 M8
PFT100-12 12 100 29.5 395 15.55 110 4.33 286 11.26 286 11.26 M8
PFT100-12 12 100 29.0 508 20.0 110 4.33 223 8.78 238 9.37 M8
PFT105-12 12 105 29.0 508 20.0 110 4.33 223 8.78 238 9.37 M8
PFT110-12 12 110 32.5 395 15.55 110 4.33 286 11.26 286 11.26 M8
PFT120-12 12 120 36.0 436 17.17 108 4.25 323 12.72 323 12.72 M8
PFT125-12 12 125 38.0 436 17.17 108 4.25 323 12.72 323 12.72 M8
PFT150-12 12 150 49.0 546 21.5 125 4.92 325 12.8 325 12.8 M8
PFT150-12 12 150 48.5 551 21.69 110 4.33 287 11.3 287 11.3 M8
PFT160-12 12 160 49.0 551 21.69 110 4.33 287 11.3 287 11.3 M8
PFT180-12 12 180 54.0 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 M8
PFT190-12 12 190 54.0 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 M8
PFT200-12 12 200 60.0 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 M8
OPzV Series
OPzV系列
The battery has a long service life, under float charging,
ambient temperature 25℃, it can operate 15-20 years.